

\*\* From Aller-7®, a proprietary blend of seven botanical extracts. The extracts include; *Phyllanthus emblica*, *Terminalia chebula*, *Terminalia bellerica*, *Albizia lebbek*, *Zingiber officinale*, *Piper longum* and *Piper nigrum*.

\*\*\* From OptiMSM™ brand of premium MSM.

\*\*\*\* From VitaBerry® a proprietary blend of six berry-producing plants. These plants include: strawberry, raspberry, blueberry, tart cherry, pomegranate, and cranberry.

Aller-7® & logo are trademarks of Lonza or its affiliates

VitaBerry® is a registered trademark of VDF FutureCeuticals Inc.

OptiMSM™ is a trademark of Cardinal Nutrition.

**Suggested Use:** As a dietary supplement, adults take three (3) tablets, two (2) times daily in the presence of seasonal airborne allergens or, three (3) tablets daily year around. Store in a cool, dry place and away from direct light.

**WARNING:** Consult your physician prior to using this product if you are pregnant or nursing, taking medications or have a medical condition. Discontinue use two weeks prior to surgery.

† This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

**KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.**

# Aller-7™ Support†

**SUPPORTS NORMAL RESPIRATORY FUNCTION  
IN THE PRESENCE OF AIRBORNE ALLERGENS†**

Dietary Supplement  
180 Tablets

## SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size 3 Tablets  
Servings Per Container 60

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)	100 mg	111 %
Proprietary herbal blend**	660 mg	*
Quercetin	500 mg	*
MSM***	1,300 mg	*
Stinging nettles ( <i>Urtica dioica</i> ) freeze-dried leaf (standardized to contain 1% [2 mg] silicic acid)	200 mg	*
Bromelain (2400 GDUs/g) (pineapple [ <i>Ananas comosus</i> stem] enzyme)	25 mg	*
Proprietary berry blend****	25 mg	*
Feverfew ( <i>Tanacetum parthenium</i> ) leaf	25 mg	*
Turmeric ( <i>Curcuma longa</i> ) rhizome	50 mg	*
Ginger ( <i>Zingiber officinale</i> ) rhizome	35 mg	*

\*Daily Value not established

**Other Ingredients:** Cellulose, stearic acid, cellulose gum, dicalcium phosphate, silica, magnesium stearate and pharmaceutical glaze.

**Contains No** sugar, salt, dairy, yeast, wheat, corn, soy, preservatives, artificial colors or flavors.



8954

T002

0 00000 000000



**BAR CODE PLACEHOLDER  
DO NOT REMOVE**